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STŘEŠNÍ VPUSŤ S VÝHŘEVEM   SV-V

Typ: [DN]

SV-V 70

 

SV-V 100

 

SV-V 125

 

SV-V 150

 

NEREZ

www.nerezvpuste.cz

1.4301

Rozměr: D-D1-D2-D3 [mm]          Hmotnost:     [kg]        Materiál:

73 x 0,6 - 360 - 320 - 185

 

109x0,8 - 360 - 320 - 185

 

123x0,8 - 406 - 360 - 225

 

159x0,8 - 406 - 360 - 225

1,15

 

1,75

 

2,15

 

2,45

Roof Drains
 

Nerezový odtokový systém

plochých střech

ROZMĚR (DN)
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